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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Swisher County

Sj:at| StiCS TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
. Voting Day

«. ..on Day Precincts Reporting 80of8 0 0 8

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 8of8 8 8 0

Registered Voters - Total 3,781

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 896 56 392 448

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%
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REP US Rep, District 19
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election Ea
Voting Day
Jodey C. Arrington 800 89.29% 45 347 408
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 96 10.71% 1 45 40
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of 8
REP Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Don Huffines 87 9.71% 5 53 29
Chad Prather 79 8.82% 2 22 55
Kandy Kaye Horn 18 2.01% 0 9 9
Allen B. West 46 5.13% 1 23 22
Greg Abbott 608 67.86% 43 254 nm
Paul Belew 5 0.56% 3 2 0
Danny Harrison 1 0.11% 0 1 0
Rick Perry 42 4.69% 2 20 20
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 10 1.12% 0 8 2
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8

REP Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Daniel Miller 100 11.16% 3 44 53
Zach Vance 40 4.46% 2 21 i
Trayce Bradford 38 4.24% 0 20 18
Todd M. Bullis 24 2.68% 0 1 17
Aaron Sorrells 52 5.80% 4 22 26
Dan Patrick 578 64.51% 45 246 287
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 64 7.14% 2 32 30
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
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~ ~MEP Attorney General
eFor1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Eva Guzman 183 20.42% 12 85 86
Ken Paxton 427 47.66% 29 190 208
George P. Bush 177 19.75% 11 70 96
Louie Gohmert 84 9.38% 2 34 48
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 25 2.79% 2 13 10
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Mark V. Goloby 183 20.42% 6 87 90
Glenn Hegar 588 65.62% 44 247 297
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 125 13.95% 6 58 61
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
_-REP Comm General Land Office
te For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Victor Avila 84 9.38% 0 42 42
Weston Martinez 35 3.91% 2 13 20
Don W. Minton 99 11.05% 3 42 54
Tim Westley 147 16.41% 15 51 81
Rufus Lopez 21 2.34% 2 8 11
Jon Spiers 84 9.38% 8 42 34
Ben Armenta 20 2.23% 0 13 7
Dawn Buckingham 268 29.91% 18 126 124
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 138 15.40% 8 59 75
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
James White 233 26.00% 11 101 121
Carey A. Counsil 64 7.14% 4 34 26
Sid Miller 512 57.14% 33 218 261
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
" dervotes 87 9.71% 8 39 40
contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 80of8
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Sarah Stogner
Marvin "Sarge" Summers
Tom Slocum Jr
Dawayne Tipton
Wayne Christian
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

141
77

86
142
316
0

134
896
8of8

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 3

Vote For 1

Debra Lehrmann
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

776

0

120
896
8of8

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 5

Vote For 1

Rebeca Huddle
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

763

0

133
896
8of8

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 9

Vote For 1

David J. Schenck

Evan Young
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

342
397

0

157
896
8of8

VOTE %

15.74%
8.59%
9.60%

15.85%

35.27%
0.00%

14.96%

100.00%

VOTE %

86.61%
0.00%
13.39%
100.00%

VOTE %

85.16%
0.00%
14.84%
100.00%

VOTE %

38.17%
44.31%
0.00%
17.52%
100.00%

Absentee

w ~ o~

24

10
56

Absentee

48
0
8

56

Absentee

46

0
10
56

Absentee

21
27
0
8
56

Early
Voting
64

33
40
53

146

96
392

Early
Voting
333

59
392

Early
Voting
328

64
392

Early
Voting
139

179

74
392

Election
Day
70

39
39
86
146

68
448

Election
Day
395

0
53
448

Election
Day
389

0
59
448

Election
Day
182

191
0
75
448
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P Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 2

.eFor1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Mary Lou Keel 765 85.38% 47 329 389
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 131 14.62% 9 63 59
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Clint Morgan 372 41.52% 16 172 184
Scott Walker 380 42.41% 34 154 192
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 144 16.07% 6 66 72
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 6

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Je=ce F. McClure, 111 760 84.82% 47 323 390
arvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 136 15.18% 9 69 58
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of 8
REP Member, State BoE, Dist 15
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Jay Johnson 493 55.02% 26 198 269
Aaron Kinsey 299 33.37% 25 144 130
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 104 11.61% 5 50 49
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of 8
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REP State Senator, Dist 31
Vote For 1

Kevin Sparks

Jesse Quackenbush

Stormy Bradley

Tim Reid
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

REP State Rep, Dist 88
Vote For 1

Ted Hutto

Ken King
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

365
69
108
283

0

7
896
8of8

TOTAL

325
532

0

39
896
Bof8

REP Justice, 7th Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Vote For 1

Larry Doss
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

770

0

126
896
8of8

REP Dist Judge, 64th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

Danah Zirpoli
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

758

0

138
896
8of8

REP Dist Judge, 242nd Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

Lowell Kregg Hukill
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

768

0

128
896
8of8

VOTE %

40.74%
7.70%
12.05%
31.58%
0.00%
7.92%
100.00%

VOTE %

36.27%
59.38%
0.00%
4.35%
100.00%

VOTE %

85.94%
0.00%
14.06%
100.00%

VOTE %

84.60%
0.00%
15.40%
100.00%

VOTE %

85.71%
0.00%
14.29%
100.00%

Absentee

32
3
3

14

56

Absentee

16
39
0
1
36

Absentee

48
0
8

56

Absentee

45

0
11
56

Absentee

49
0
7

56

Early
Voting
164

30
47
m

40
392

Early
Voting
147

223

22
392

Early
Voting
328

64
392

Early
Voting
323

69
392

Early
Voting
329

63
392

Election
Day
169

36
58
158

27
448

Election
Day
162

270
0
16
448

Election
Day
394

0
54
448

Election
Day
390

0
58
448

Election
Day
390

0
58
448
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" =P County Judge
©For1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Harold Keeter 829 92.52% 51 362 416
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 67 7.48% 5 30 32
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP District and County Clerk
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
CJ Chasco 830 92.63% 50 365 415
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 66 7.37% 6 27 33
Contest Totals 896 100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Jolina Flowers 824 91.96% 48 367 409
—Qyervotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
dervotes 72 8.04% 8 25 39
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of 8
REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Danny Morgan 200 90.91% 18 106 77
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 20 9.09% 2 9 9
Contest Totals 220 100.00% 20 114 86
Precincts Reporting 20f2
REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Larry Buske 100 85.47% 2 39 59
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 17 14.53% 0 10 7
Contest Totals 117 100.00% 2 49 66
Precincts Reporting 20f2
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REP Justice of the Peace
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election —
Voting Day
Tyson Willis 295 32.92% 17 126 152
Elsa Carrasco 405 45.20% 22 197 186
Gregory Needham 164 18.30% 10 65 89
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 32 3.57% 7 4 21
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP County Chair
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Ella Wegscheid 772 86.16% 38 335 399
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 124 13.84% 18 57 49
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
YES 805 89.84% 51 346 408
NO 73 8.15% 2 39 32 i
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 18 2.01% 3 7 8
Contest Totals 896 100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 637 71.09% 39 294 304
NO 231 25.78% 13 89 129
Qvervotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 28 3.12% 4 9 15
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
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" =P Proposition 3
.eFor1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
YES 774 86.38% 44 335 395
NO 108 12.05% 11 53 44
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 14 1.56% i 4 9
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8

REP Proposition 4

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
YES 788 87.95% 50 344 394
NO 86 9.60% 4 39 43
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 22 2.46% 2 9 1
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8

REP Proposition 5

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
= Voting Day
760 84.82% 42 332 386
NO 107 11.94% 9 45 53
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 29 3.24% 5 15 9
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 80of8
REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 674 75.22% 34 303 337
NO 187 20.87% 15 77 95
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 35 3.91% 7 12 16
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
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REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 830 92.63% 47 363 420
NO 46 5.13% 5 22 19
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 20 2.23% 4 7 9
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 809 90.29% 51 352 406
NO 63 7.03% 2 28 33
Qvervotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 24 2.68% 3 12 9
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
YES 707 78.91% 44 330 333
NO 17 19.08% 8 56 107 -
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 18 2.01% 4 6 8
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
YES 817 91.18% 48 359 410
NO 58 6.47% 4 27 27
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 21 2.34% 4 6 11
Contest Totals 896  100.00% 56 392 448
Precincts Reporting 8of8
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