Swisher County

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Lon Day Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	0	0	8
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	8 of 8	8	8	0
Registered Voters - Total	3,781			
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	896	56	392	448
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			

REP US Rep, District 19

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jodey C. Arrington	800	89.29%	45	347	408
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	96	10.71%	11	45	40
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Governor

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Don Huffines	87	9.71%	5	53	29
Chad Prather	79	8.82%	2	22	55
Kandy Kaye Horn	18	2.01%	0	9	9
Allen B. West	46	5.13%	1	23	22
Greg Abbott	608	67.86%	43	254	311
Paul Belew	5	0.56%	3	2	0
Danny Harrison	1	0.11%	0	1	0
Rick Perry	42	4.69%	2	20	20
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	1.12%	0	8	2
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Lieutenant Governor

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Daniel Miller	100	11.16%	3	44	53
Zach Vance	40	4.46%	2	21	17
Trayce Bradford	38	4.24%	0	20	18
Todd M. Bullis	24	2.68%	0	7	17
Aaron Sorrells	52	5.80%	4	22	26
Dan Patrick	578	64.51%	45	246	287
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	64	7.14%	2	32	30
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Swisher County

PEP Attorney General

e For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Eva Guzman	183	20.42%	12	85	86
Ken Paxton	427	47.66%	29	190	208
George P. Bush	177	19.75%	11	70	96
Louie Gohmert	84	9.38%	2	34	48
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	25	2.79%	2	13	10
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
Mark V. Goloby	183	20.42%	6	Voting 87	Day 90
Glenn Hegar	588	65.62%	44	247	297
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	125	13.95%	6	58	61
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Comm General Land Office

te For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Victor Avila	84	9.38%	0	42	42
Weston Martinez	35	3.91%	2	13	20
Don W. Minton	99	11.05%	3	42	54
Tim Westley	147	16.41%	15	51	81
Rufus Lopez	21	2.34%	2	8	11
Jon Spiers	84	9.38%	8	42	34
Ben Armenta	20	2.23%	0	13	7
Dawn Buckingham	268	29.91%	18	126	124
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	138	15.40%	8	55	75
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Commissioner of Agriculture

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
James White	233	26.00%	11	101	121
Carey A. Counsil	64	7.14%	4	34	26
Sid Miller	512	57.14%	33	218	261
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
dervotes	87	9.71%	8	39	40
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sarah Stogner	141	15.74%	7	64	70
Marvin "Sarge" Summers	77	8.59%	5	33	39
Tom Slocum Jr	86	9.60%	7	40	39
Dawayne Tipton	142	15.85%	3	53	86
Wayne Christian	316	35.27%	24	146	146
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	134	14.96%	10	56	68
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 3

Vote For 1

Debra Lehrmann	TOTAL 776	VOTE % 86.61%	Absentee 48	Early Voting 333	Election Day 395
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	120	13.39%	8	59	53
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 5 Vote For 1

VOLE I OI I					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Rebeca Huddle	763	85.16%	46	328	389
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	133	14.84%	10	64	59
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 9

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
David J. Schenck	342	38.17%	21	139	182
Evan Young	397	44.31%	27	179	191
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	157	17.52%	8	74	75
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

TP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 2

e For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Mary Lou Keel	765	85.38%	47	329	389
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	131	14.62%	9	63	59
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Clint Morgan	372	41.52%	16	172	184
Scott Walker	380	42.41%	34	154	192
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	144	16.07%	6	66	72
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	
Jeece F. McClure, III	760	84.82%	47	323	390	
ervotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0	
Undervotes	136	15.18%	9	69	58	
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448	
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8					

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 15

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jay Johnson	493	55.02%	26	198	269
Aaron Kinsey	299	33.37%	25	144	130
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	104	11.61%	5	50	49
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP State Senator, Dist 31

Vote For T					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Kevin Sparks	365	40.74%	32	164	169
Jesse Quackenbush	69	7.70%	3	30	36
Stormy Bradley	108	12.05%	3	47	58
Tim Reid	283	31.58%	14	111	158
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	71	7.92%	4	40	27
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP State Rep, Dist 88

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Ted Hutto	325	36.27%	16	147	162
Ken King	532	59.38%	39	223	270
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	39	4.35%	1	22	16
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Justice, 7th Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Larry Doss	770	85.94%	48	328	394
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	126	14.06%	8	64	54
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Dist Judge, 64th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Danah Zirpoli	758	84.60%	45	323	390
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	138	15.40%	11	69	58
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Dist Judge, 242nd Judicial Dist

Vote 1 01 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Lowell Kregg Hukill	768	85.71%	49	329	390
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	128	14.29%	7	63	58
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Swisher County

FP County Judge

e For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Harold Keeter	829	92.52%	51	362	416
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	67	7.48%	5	30	32
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP District and County Clerk

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
CJ Chasco	830	92.63%	50	365	415
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	66	7.37%	6	27	33
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP County Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jolina Flowers	824	91.96%	48	367	409
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
dervotes	72	8.04%	8	25	39
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP County Commissioner Pct 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Danny Morgan	200	90.91%	18	105	77
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	20	9.09%	2	9	9
Contest Totals	220	100.00%	20	114	86
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2				

REP County Commissioner Pct 4

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Larry Buske	100	85.47%	2	39	59
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	17	14.53%	0	10	7
Contest Totals	117	100.00%	2	49	66
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2				

REP Justice of the Peace

	For	

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Tyson Willis	295	32.92%	17	126	152
Elsa Carrasco	405	45.20%	22	197	186
Gregory Needham	164	18.30%	10	65	89
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	32	3.57%	7	4	21
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP County Chair

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Ella Wegscheid	772	86.16%	38	335	399
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	124	13.84%	18	57	49
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Proposition 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	805	89.84%	51	346	408
NO	73	8.15%	2	39	32
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	18	2.01%	3	7	8
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Proposition 2 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	637	71.09%	39	294	304
NO	231	25.78%	13	89	129
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	28	3.12%	4	9	15
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Swisher County

P Proposition 3

e For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	774	86.38%	44	335	395
NO	108	12.05%	11	53	44
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	14	1.56%	1	4	9
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Proposition 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	788	87.95%	50	344	394
NO	86	9.60%	4	39	43
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	22	2.46%	2	9	11
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Proposition 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
	760	84.82%	42	332	386
NO	107	11.94%	9	45	53
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	29	3.24%	5	15	9
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Proposition 6

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	674	75.22%	34	303	337
NO	187	20.87%	15	77	95
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	35	3.91%	7	12	16
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP	Pro	position	7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	830	92.63%	47	363	420
NO	46	5.13%	5	22	19
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	20	2.23%	4	7	9
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Proposition 8Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	809	90.29%	51	352	406
NO	63	7.03%	2	28	33
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	24	2.68%	3	12	9
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				

REP Proposition 9

Vote For 1

TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
707	78.91%	44	330	333
171	19.08%	8	56	107
0	0.00%	0	0	0
18	2.01%	4	6	8
896	100.00%	56	392	448
8 of 8				
	707 171 0 18 896	707 78.91% 171 19.08% 0 0.00% 18 2.01% 896 100.00%	707 78.91% 44 171 19.08% 8 0 0.00% 0 18 2.01% 4 896 100.00% 56	Voting 707 78.91% 44 330 171 19.08% 8 56 0 0.00% 0 0 18 2.01% 4 6 896 100.00% 56 392

REP Proposition 10 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
YES	817	91.18%	48	359	410
NO	58	6.47%	4	27	27
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	21	2.34%	4	6	11
Contest Totals	896	100.00%	56	392	448
Precincts Reporting	8 of 8				